SARATOGA SPRINGS RECREATION DEPARTMENT
SPONSORS AND DONATIONS JANUARY-NOVEMBER 2015

BASKETBALL SPONSORS 2015-2016

SUPREME CUISINE INC. - GAFFNEY'S
SARATOGA LEARNING CENTER
AFSCO FENCE SUPPLY
SARATOGA-WILTON ELKS
CUDNEYS LAUNDERS

TURBINE SERVICES LTD

SARATOGA ROTARY

SARATOGA SPRINGS FIRE FIGHTERS
HARRIS BEACH PLLC

ALLERDICE BUILDING SUPPLY
SARATOGA LIONS CLUB
ADIRONDACK TRUST CO.

BOSB LLC - SMASHBURG

FASHION FLOORS

SARATOGA SPRINGS PBA

TOWN & COUNTRY (TCBR) - CHRIS HART

KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS
FOLEY CHIROPRACTIC
ZANETTI ARCHITECTURAL
ADIRONDACK TRUST CO.
PENNELL'S RESTAURANT

TOTAL BASKETBALL SPONSORS

DONATIONS
STEWARTS FOUNDATION

CAMP SCHOLARSHIPS
SARATOGA COMMITTEE
PARKER, GEORGE

PARKER , GEORGE

HAWLEY FOUNDATION
SARATOGA SPRINGS LIONS CLUB
WGY CHRISTMAS WISH

ROTARY

TOTAL CAMP SCHOLARSHIPS

AMOUNT

$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$250.00
$275.00

$5,750.00

$4,500.00

$4,000.00
$1,000.00
$347.50
$35,965.00
$695.00
$250.00
$500.00

$42,757.50
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